

Copenhagen, 2 June 2010

Exchange notice regarding expected admittance to trading and official listing of Chr. Hansen Holding A/S

Chr. Hansen Holding A/S has applied for trading and official listing on NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen as per 3 June 2010, provided that the required distribution of the shares is obtained.

The result of the offering is expected to be published on 3 June 2010 at 08.00 a.m. (CET) at the latest.

ISIN:	DK0060227585
Name:	Chr. Hansen Holding
Volume:	100,825,220 shares (DKK 1,008,252,200)
Face value:	DKK 10
Name/bearer:	Name
Voting rights of listed capital:	Full
Financial year:	1 September to 31 August
Unlisted capital:	DKK 0
CBR NO:	28318677
Segment:	LARGE CAP
Average Daily Turnover:	EUR 8,000,000
Average Daily number of Transactions:	700
Short name:	CHR
Orderbook ID:	75663

GICS classification:

15	Materials
1510	Materials
151010	Chemicals
15101050	Specialty Chemicals

The shares are CCP cleared (EMCF).

Chr. Hansen Holding A/S will be classified as a Large Cap company, and the trading in the share will thereby follow the FESE tick size table 2 as of June 3rd on NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen.

For further information please see the published prospectus.

For further information, please contact: Asta Jepsen, Surveillance, tel. +45 33 93 33 66

Surveillance Copenhagen